

2019 Songwriting Exhibition Release Form

Date:	
("Little Kids Rock") is a public charity that provin public schools. Your child's original musical a submitted to the exhibition and Little Kids Rock of his or her musical performance of the compos	Little Kids Rock Songwriting Exhibition. Little Kids Rock. Inc. des free musical instruments and curriculum to teachers and students composition, entitled, is being is requesting your permission to allow your child's name, a recording tion, artwork and/or photo to potentially appear on a forthcoming sites, and on any related promotions of any format deemed
By granting your permission with your signature	below, you acknowledge and agree that:
 enable it to reach more students. Little Kids Rock may authorize appropriat composition for recording purposes. Little Kids Rock may promote the submitt reports, press releases, and any and all or Little Kids Rock will feature your child's set. You, on behalf of your child, hereby grant free) license to utilize your child's comp 	O will go to support Little Kids Rock and its programming, to help the musical arrangements to be made of your child's original and composition through its websites, brochures, newsletters, annual ther formats deemed appropriate by Little Kids Rock. Song and first name online in a public showcase. To Little Kids Rock a nonexclusive, perpetual, irrevocable, gratis (i.e. position and performance(s) in all ways provided for under Section, but not limited to, the right to reproduce, perform, and creative
Signing this form DOES NOT surrender your ch	ild's copyright to the musical composition.
	on this form will not be included on any CDs or promotions. The class, but not Little Kids Rock's recording projects.
paragraphs above and authorize the use of my chiral recording of a musical performance of my child' any forthcoming CDs, Little Kids Rock-affiliated promotions in any format deemed appropriate by	In of
Signed:	Date:
Drint:	Polationship: